
601 1499 W Pender Street, Vancouver
$1,999,900

Coal Harbour Living at West Pender Place! This 
immaculate 3 Bdrm/2 Bath/Flex home shows like 
a designer home! Fantastic corner floorplan w/ 
generous sized living spaces, A/C, expansive 
windows, Lg 250 Sqft covered deck to enjoy NW 
Stanley Park & Marina views. Added touches incl 
custom millwork/cabinets, wood flrs, designer 
lighting, wood deck flooring, planters for the 
gardeners. Chef’s will love the Gagganeau gas 
stove / Sub-Zero fridge & Lg Island. Relax in the 3 
spacious bdrms. The primary bdrm w/ spa-like 
bath w/ 6 Ft soaker tub, rain shower & wall 
mounted faucets. Outstanding amenities: Indoor 
pool, sauna, fitness centre, guest suite, lounge & 
24hr concierge. Walk or bike to Stanley Park & the 
Marina & the Seawall steps away. Two side by side 
parking & locker incl.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2605894

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

3 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

1,356 SF

$1,124.00 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2011

Views: CITY AND WATER

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E

mailto:skai@rennie.com
mailto:skai@rennie.com
https://rennie.com/salinakai
mailto:dchow@rennie.com
mailto:dchow@rennie.com
https://rennie.com/dannychow

